Clearlake Oaks — Glenhaven 2024 CATFISH DERBY ENTRY FORM Entry ID-Derby Use Only One entry per form — Please print clearly Name Mailing Address City State Zip Phone (**Email Adult Derby Kids Derby** Entry for: (Check one) **\$50.00** (if paid by 11PM 5/16/2024) or \$10.00 Kids Age **\$60.00** (if paid after 5/16/2024) Parent or guardian must sign form CONTESTANTS MUST SIGN FORM OR ENTRY WILL BE VOID Clearlake Oaks — Glenhaven Business Association Catfish Derby Waiver I hereby waive and release the Clearlake Oaks — Glenhaven Business Association, all Derby officials and sponsoring organizations from all claims for injury and damages incurred in connection with this event. I understand that I may be subject to a polygraph exam and waive all legal rights to challenge the results of said exam. I agree to allow the use of my name and photograph in Derby advertising and promotional material. I AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL RULES OF THE DERBY. Signature Make checks payable to: Catfish Derby Mail entry form to: Catfish Derby PO Box 1211 Web Clearlake Oaks, CA 95423

2	Clearlake Oaks — Glenh	-	Y FORM			
One entry per form — Please print clearly					Entry ID—Derby Use Only	
Name						
Mailing Add	dress					
City		State		Zip		
Phone ()	Email				
Entry for: (Check one	Adult Derby \$50.00 (if paid by 11PM 5/16/2024)	or	Kids Derb \$10.00	•	ds Age	
	\$60.00 (if paid after 5/16/2024)		Parent or guardian must sign form			
CONTESTANTS MUST SIGN FORM OR ENTRY WILL BE VOID Clearlake Oaks — Glenhaven Business Association Catfish Derby Waiver I hereby waive and release the Clearlake Oaks — Glenhaven Business Association, all Derby officials and sponsoring organizations from all claims for injury and damages incurred in connection with this event. I understand that I may be subject to a polygraph exam and waive all legal rights to challenge the results of said exam. I agree to allow the use of my name and photograph in Derby advertising and promotional material. I AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL RULES OF THE DERBY.						
Signature						
Web	Make checks payable to: Catfish Derby		Mail entry form to:	Catfish Derby PO Box 1211 Clearlake Oaks	s, CA 95423	